Name of the Corporate Debtor: ACME REALTIES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commerﬂ%%TSer&tlé)i{

O(f‘,IRP_: 21-02-2024; List of Creditors as on: 23-08-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Subodh Kumar Agrawal; Process Number: 1;

registration numb

er: 10183

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

265

6782017812.68

213

5256670712.73

12.04

43840331.00

1481506768.94

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

39554220196.00

38010742799.00

87.09

1543477397.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

1758131.00

1758131.00

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

364826328.00

0.00

364826328.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

51

800841647.18

45

366171453.82

0.84

434670193.36

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

61299859.00

47564963973.86

8900000.00

43644243096.549

995

0.02

100.00

43840331

52399859.00

3876880546.3

Annexure 9
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