Name of the Corporate Debtor: ACME REALTIES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 21-02-2024; List of Creditors as on: 23-08-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Subodh Kumar Agrawal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10183

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	265	6782017812.68	213	5256670712.73	12.04	43840331.00	1481506768.94	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	39554220196.00	2	38010742799.00	87.09		1543477397.00		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00		0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	3	1758131.00	3	1758131.00	0.00		0		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	364826328.00	1		0.00		364826328.00		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	51	800841647.18	45	366171453.82	0.84		434670193.36	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	61299859.00	1	8900000.00	0.02		52399859.00		Annexure 9
Total		323	47564963973.86	265	43644243096.549 995	100.00	43840331	3876880546.3	0	